Specialist Diamond Cutting
Drill Bits + Hole Saws + Blades + Core Drill Bits
ENDURANCE
ELITE
Impressive safety and quality standards can only be achieved
through state-of-the-art production technology.  We pride
ourselves in the accuracy of our manufacturing, diamond-cutting
products require very precise engineering, and this can only be

CONCRETE
HARD
SANDSTONE
CONCRETE
PIPES
PAVING SLABS
ASPHALT OVER
CONCRETE
ASPHALT
To cut these
materials
MEDIUM
SANDSTONE
DRY CUTWET CUT15mm
Code Diameter Seg. Height Seg. Width Seg. Design Seg. Attachment Bore Size RPM Qty List £ List €
CORDBGP115 115mm 15mm 2.8mm Hybrid Turbo Sintered 22.23mm 13300 1 £17.64 €20.46
CORDBGP125 125mm 15mm 2.8mm Hybrid Turbo Sintered 22.23mm 12250 1 £27.64 €32.06
CORDBGP230 230mm 15mm 2.8mm Hybrid Turbo Sintered 22.23mm 6650 1 £46.25 €53.65
CORDBGP300 300mm 15mm 3.5mm Hybrid Turbo Sintered 20.0mm 5100 1 £91.22 €105.82
CORDBGP350 350mm 15mm 3.5mm Hybrid Turbo Sintered 25.4mm 4400 1 £112.12 £130.06
DOUBLE
LASER WELDED
ELITE
ENDURANC E

IA
M
O
N
D
CU
TT
IN
G
 B
LA
DE
S
6
Code Diameter Seg. Height Seg. Width Seg. Design Seg. Attachment Bore Size RPM Qty List £ List €
CORDBGP115E 115mm 12mm 2.3mm Segmented Double Laser Welded 22.23mm 13300 1 £36.06 €41.83
CORDBGP125E 125mm 12mm 2.3mm Segmented Double Laser Welded 22.23mm 12250 1 £40.77 €47.29
CORDBGP230E 230mm 12mm 2.6mm Segmented Double Laser Welded 22.23mm 6650 1 £117.86 €136.72
CORDBGP300E 300mm 12mm 2.8mm Segmented Double Laser Welded 20.0mm 5100 1 £204.04 €236.69
CORDBGP350E 350mm 12mm 3.0mm Segmented Double Laser Welded 25.4mm 4400 1 £251.14 £291.32
• Elite Endurance engineered to cut material with
extremely abrasive properties resulting in exceptional
blade life.
• Double laser welding technology reducing the risk of

CONCRETE
MEDIUM
SANDSTONE
BREEZE
BLOCKS
TOP BLOCKS
EN
13236 10mm
Lifetime of Blade
ELITE
ENDURANC E
DOUBLE
LASER WELDED
DRY CUTWET CUT DRY CUTWET CUT
Code Diameter Seg. Height Seg. Width Seg. Design Seg. Attachment Bore Size RPM Qty List £ List €
CORDBAB300 300mm 10mm 2.8mm Undercut Segmented Sintered 20.0mm 5100 1 £68.99 €80.03
CORDBAB350 350mm 10mm 3.0mm Undercut Segmented Sintered 25.4mm 4400 1 £94.88 €110.06
Code Diameter Seg. Height Seg. Width Seg. Design Seg. Attachment Bore Size RPM Qty List £ List €
CORDBAB300E 300mm 10mm 2.8mm Undercut Segmented Double Laser Welded 20.0mm 5100 1 £133.60 €133.60
CORDBAB350E 350mm 10mm 3.0mm Undercut Segmented Double Laser Welded 25.4mm 4400 1 £216.52 €251.16
• Hard material specific Elite Endurance diamond metal
matrix extends the lifetime of the blade way beyond
expectation.
• Double laser welding technology reducing the risk of

LINTELS
CONCRETE
PIPES
ENGINEERING
BRICK
BRICKPAVING SLABS
BLOCK
PAVIOURS
MED BLOCK
PAVIOURS
DOUBLE
LASER WELDED
ELITE
ENDURANC E
Code Diameter Seg. Height Seg. Width Seg. Design Seg. Attachment Bore Size RPM Qty List £ List €
CORDBHM115 115mm 10mm 2.3mm Turbo Sintered 22.23mm 13300 1 £31.45 €36.48
CORDBHM230 230mm 10mm 2.6mm Turbo Sintered 22.23mm 12250 1 £69.10 €80.16
CORDBHM300 300mm 10mm 2.8mm Turbo Sintered 22.23mm 6650 1 £115.17 €133.60
Code Diameter Seg. Height Seg. Width Seg. Design Seg. Attachment Bore Size RPM Qty List £ List €
CORDBHM230E 230mm 10mm 2.6mm Segmented Double Laser Welded 22.23mm 6650 1 £59.84 €69.41
CORDBHM300E 300mm 10mm 2.8mm Segmented Double Laser Welded 20.0mm 5100 1 £102.42 €118.81
CORDBHM350E 350mm 10mm 3.0mm Segmented Double Laser Welded 25.4mm 4400 1 £168.00 €194.88
• Elite Endurance and Elite Performance in a diverse
range of applications.  Easily rises to the challenge
and wins in all situations.
• Alternating segment structure creates efficient waste

Speed of Cutting
Lifetime of Blade
Cost of Blade
10mm
To cut these
materials
PORCELAIN CERAMIC CLAY PIPES
HARD SLATE TERRACOTTA MARBLE
QUARRY
TILES
DOUBLE
LASER WELDED
ELITE
ENDURANC E
Code Diameter Seg. Height Seg. Width Seg. Design Seg. Attachment Bore Size RPM Qty List £ List €
CORDBAC230E 230mm 12mm 2.6mm Segmented Double Laser Welded 22.23mm 6650 1 £138.10 €160.20
CORDBAC300E 300mm 12mm 2.8mm Segmented Double Laser Welded 20.0mm 5100 1 £202.08 €234.41
CORDBAC350E 350mm 12mm 3.0mm Segmented Double Laser Welded 25.4mm 4400 1 £244.14 €283.20
Code Diameter Seg. Height Seg. Width Seg. Design Seg. Attachment Bore Size RPM Qty List £ List €
CORDBHT105 105mm 10mm 1.2mm Turbo Sintered 22.23mm 13300 1 £18.25 €21.17
CORDBHT115 115mm 10mm 1.2mm Turbo Sintered 22.23mm 12250 1 £20.65 €23.95
CORDBHT180 180mm 10mm 1.4mm Turbo Sintered 25.4mm 8500 1 £48.36 €56.10
CORDBHT200 200mm 10mm 1.4mm Turbo Sintered 25.4mm 7650 1 £59.82 €69.39
CORDBHT230 230mm 10mm 1.6mm Turbo Sintered 22.23mm 6650 1 £65.93 €76.48
CORDBHT250 250mm 10mm 1.6mm Turbo Sintered 25.4mm 6150 1 £86.38 €100.20
CORDBHT300 300mm 10mm 2.0mm Turbo Sintered 20.0mm 5100 1 £143.83 €166.84
• Hard, tall 10mm segments designed specifically for
removing a range of mortars prior to pointing.
• High concentration of premium grade diamond
within the bond.

G
 B
LA
DE
S
14
Diamond Blades
PAGES 22-33  FOR DETAILS
Merchandising & POS
COUNTERTOP DISPLAY UNITS
FREE STANDING DISPLAY UNITS
PEG BOARDS & RACKS
SHELF DEALS
1M UNITS
Code Diameter Seg. Height Seg. Width Seg. Design Seg. Attachment Bore Size RPM Qty List £ List €
CORDBMR115 115mm 10mm 6.4mm Segmented Sintered 22.23mm 13300 1 £37.37 €43.35
CORDBMR125 125mm 10mm 6.4mm Segmented Sintered 22.23mm 12250 1 £43.12 €50.02
DIAM
O
N
D DRY CO

• Ribbed core body further aids the clearing of waste
debris.
• Aerated core design enhances cooling and extends
core life.
• 1/2” BSP threaded compatible with standard core
drilling machines and accessories.
Diamond Core Drill Bits
8mm
DIAMOND
SEGMENTS
AERATED
CORE
V GROOVE
SEGMENTS
Code Diameter Segment Height Qty List £ List €
CORDCD28 28mm 8mm 1 £35.15 €40.77
CORDCD32 32mm 8mm 1 £37.70 €43.73
CORDCD38 38mm 8mm 1 £41.88 €48.58
CORDCD52 52mm 8mm 1 £51.77 €60.05
CORDCD65 65mm 8mm 1 £56.16 €65.15
CORDCD107 107mm 8mm 1 £79.85 €92.63
CORDCD117 117mm 8mm 1 £83.36 €96.70
CORDCD127 127mm 8mm 1 £86.00 €99.76
CORDCD152 152mm 8mm 1 £108.81 €126.22
CORDCD157 157mm 8mm 1 £111.25 €129.05
CORDCD162 162mm 8mm 1 £113.20 €131.31
CORDCD182 182mm 8mm 1 £139.52 €161.84
Specialist Diamond Cutting
DIAMOND CORES, HOLE SAWS & TILE DRILL BITS
Diamond Core Sets
Diamond core drill bit sets contain the most

• 1/2” BSP female and 1/2” BSP male
threaded ends.
• Use in conjunction with diamond
core adaptors to extend their working
length.
• Use with CorePlus and other brands of
dry diamond core bit systems with a
1/2” BSP thread.
Core Drill Drift Pin
• For extracting a 200mm taper wedge
masonry drill.
Tapered Masonry Drill
• Use with CorePlus and other brands of
dry diamond core bit systems.
Code Size Qty List £ List €
CORDCMD10200 M10 x 200mm 1 £10.53 €12.21
Code Size Qty List £ List €
CORDCDP 70mm 1 £3.51 €4.07
Code Size Qty List £ List €
CORDCA115SDS 115mm 1 £15.80 €18.33
CORDCA240SDS 240mm 1 £25.45 €29.52
Code Size Qty List £ List €
CORDCA88 88mm 1 £11.41 €13.24
CORDCA240 240mm 1 £21.06 €24.43
Code Size Qty List £ List €
CORDCEXT250 250mm 1 £28.08 €32.57
Code Size Qty List £ List €
CORDCDKIT7 Assorted 7 piece £171.11 €198.49
Code Size Qty List £ List €
CORDCDKIT11 Assorted 11 piece £242.78 281.62
DIAM
O
N
D TILE DRILL BITS
21
DI
AM
O
N
D
HO
LE
 S
AW
S
20
Code Diameter Length Qty List £ List €
CORDMPHS35 35mm 44mm 1 £38.39 €44.53
CORDMPHS44 44mm 44mm 1 £43.19 €50.10
CORDMPHS51 51mm 44mm 1 £44.39 €51.49
CORDMPHS57 57mm 44mm 1 £45.59 €52.88
CORDMPHS64 64mm 44mm 1 £47.99 €55.67
CORDMPHS76 76mm 44mm 1 £53.99 €62.63
CORDMPHS83 83mm 44mm 1 £57.59 €66.80
• Professional performance on a wide
range of materials from hard Porcelain
tile and stone to cement board and
fibreglass.

• Requires only minimal water cooling, not a
continuous water feed.
• Easy start, no drill guide required.
• Core waste material auto-ejects allowing continuous
hole cutting.
• Tri-Flat shank for excellent performance on cordless
drills.
Diamond Tile Drill Bits
• Set of 4 tile drills in a handy storage
case.
• 5mm, 6mm, 8mm and 10mm drill bits.
4 piece Set
Code Size Qty List £ List €
CORDTDM4PC Assorted 4 piece £67.14 €77.88
Code Size Qty List £ List €
CORDMPA32P 32-114mm 1 £31.19 €36.18
Code Size Qty List £ List €
CORDMPNUT 32-114mm 1 £14.39 €16.69
Code Diameter Segment Height Qty List £ List €
CORDTDM5 5mm 55mm 1 £19.11 €22.17
CORDTDM6 6mm 55mm 1 £19.25 €22.33
CORDTDM8 8mm 55mm 1 £19.88 €23.06
CORDTDM10 10mm 55mm 1 £20.37 €23.63
CORDTDM12 12mm 55mm 1 £25.62 €29.72
CORDTDM16 16mm 55mm 1 £29.40 €34.10
CORDTDM20 20mm 55mm 1 £30.59 €35.48
CORDTDM25 25mm 55mm 1 £40.39 €46.85
2322
MERCHANDISING SOLUTIONS
General Purpose Blade | Countertop Display
Code Size Qty

Code Size Qty
CORMCDUDRILL 273 x 445 x 815mm 1
| PEG BOARD CDU
Code Size Qty
CORDMPHS35 35mm 2
CORDMPHS44 44mm 2
CORDMPHS51 51mm 2
CORDMPHS57 57mm 2
CORDMPHS64 64mm 2
CORDMPHS76 76mm 2
CORDMPHS83 83mm 2
CORDMPA32P 32-114mm 3
CORDMPNUT 32-114mm 3
| DIAMOND HOLESAWS
Code Size Qty
CORMRACK130 130mm 1
| PEG RACK 130mm
Code Size Qty
CORMRACKPOSH 915 x 135mm 1
| HOLE SAW EXPLAINER POS